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IMIE

Przemystaw

Damian
Karol
Barttomiej
Krzysztof
Robert
Ryszard
Kamil
Katarzyna
Tomasz
Dariusz
Wiktor
Mariusz
Pawet
Jakub
Artur
tukasz
Artur
Krzysztof
Michat
Weronika
Artur
Grzegorz
Michat
Marek
Wiestaw
Rafal
Marek
Karol

NAZWISKO

Dabrowski

Swierdzewski

Rogozinski
Wisniewski
Olszewski
Michajtow
Gurzeda
Rafalik
Butler
Swiecicki
Regulski
Wotosz
Pienkos
Nowak
Staskiewicz
Kielak
Goctowski
Prusaczyk
Dzikowski
Zalewski
Lenkiewicz
Gawkowski
Brylak
Scibek
Zebrowski

Modzelewski
Dziegielewski

Kulesza
Mowinski

NR

212
266
255
268
248
239
221
253
208
267
254
279
249
247
284
287
277
252
215
270
233
216
206
264
275
241
214
230
242

VIl Bieg Rzekunska Szybka Dycha
Bieg na 10 km — wyniki konkurencji

MIASTO

Rzekun
Dzbenin
Dzbenin
Myszyniec
Olszewo-Borki
Myszyniec
Ostroteka
Kalinowo
Myszyniec
Warsaw
Ostroteka
Lelis
tazy
Podborze
teg Staroscinski
Ostroteka
Rzekun
Dzbenin
Ostréow Mazowiecka
Ostroteka
Ostroteka
Ostréw Mazowiecka
Ostréw Mazowiecka
Myszyniec
Rzekun
Ostroteka
Natalin
Baranowo
Myszyniec

Rzekun — 05.05.2024

KLUB

Dagbrowski Team
Nastepny Krok TEAM
UKS Siédemka Ostroteka
MKL Myszyniec

MKL Myszyniec
TriUnlimited

LKS-KURPIE
AGRO-METAL Ostroteka
LKS-KURPIE
LKS-KURPIE
Roch Jasienica
Projekt Radomir
Triathletes’ performance
Lukaszmocno
Biegam Bo Lubie Ostroteka
Ostréw Biega
Starglass Team Ostroteka
LKS-KURPIE
Ostrow Biega

KS ARCO LAWY
Starglass Team Ostroteka
LKS-KURPIE

MKL Myszyniec
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

KAT
WIEK

M30-39
M30-39
M20-29
M16-19
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
K20-29
M40-49
M50-59
M16-19
M40-49
M30-39
M20-29
M30-39
M16-19
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
K30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M60-69
M60-69
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49

Wyniki i pomiar czasu

Time2go.pl

533 502 002

slawek.banbura@gmail.com

MSC
KAT CZAS CzAS NETTO

1 00:35:08  00:35:08
2 00:35:45  00:35:44
1 00:38:01 00:38:01
1 00:40:40  00:40:40
1 00:41:40  00:41:39
1 00:42:00  00:41:58
3 00:42:13  0042:12
4 00:42:22  00:42:21
1 00:42:41  00:42:40
2 00:42:59  00:42:58
2 00:43:27 004325
2 00:44:24  00:44:24
3 00:44:46  00:44:46
5 00:45:08  00:45:04
2 00:45:12  00:45:09
6 00:45:37  00:45:35
3 00:46:23  00:46:19
4 00:46:28  00:46:25
3 00:46:42  00:46:38
5 00:46:53  00:46:49
1 00:47:05  00:47:05
7 00:47:06  00:47:02
8 00:47:28  00:47:27
9 00:47:37  00:47:34
1 00:47:39  00:47:35
2 00:48:07 004802
6 00:48:14  00:48:12
4 00:48:32  00:48:30
7 00:48:51 00:48:51



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Marcin
Damian
Artur
Tomasz
Zdzistaw
Krzysztof
Wojciech
Grzegorz
Robert
Dominika
Magdalena
Marcin
Hubert
Eugeniusz
Dominik
Angelika
Ireneusz
Krzysztof
Joanna
Pawet
Konrad
Olga
Tomasz
Krzysztof
Agnieszka
Piotr
Marcin
Piotr
Grzegorz
Uczestnik
Daniel

Zach
Marciniak
Zyskowski
Stolarczyk
Majewski
Modzelewski
Zytowski
Golan
Klimczak
Rypinska
Leszczynska
Korzeniecki
Dtugotecki
Chorgzewicz
Milczarek
Ostrowska
Baton
Golan
Stolarczyk
Kurpiewski
Bujalski
Nowak
Jozwiak
Zysk
Majk
Kucisz
Slepowronski
Biedrzycki
Lemanski
Anonimowy
Zabielski

274
238
271
260
237
240
276
218
288
286
234
227
213
209
283
228
201
282
259
231
207
246
223
280
292
229
265
203
232
204
269
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Kalinowo
Ostroteka
Ostroteka
Ostroteka
Rzekun
Ostroteka
Ostréw Mazowiecka
Myszyniec
Ostroteka
Ostrow Mazowiecka
Ostréw Mazowiecka
Ostroteka
tawy
Myszyniec
Koztéw Biskupi
Olszewo-Borki
Olszewka
Lipniki
Ostroteka
Rzekun
Warszawa
Podborze
Ostroteka
Myszyniec
Ostroteka
Ostroteka
Borawe
Rzekun
Rzekun
Ostroteka
Biatobrzeg Dalszy

Rzekun — 05.05.2024

Starglass team
Biegam Bo Lubie Ostroteka
Biegam Bo Lubig

Starglass Team Ostroteka

MKL Myszyniec
Jednorozec Robi Co Moze

milczarekteam
Akademia Sportowa Lelis
Kurpik Kadzidto

Biegam Bo Lubie

Roch Jasienica
Akademia Sportowa Lelis
MKL Myszyniec

LKS-KURPIE

GLOBMIAR GEODEZJA OSTROtLEKA
Biegam Bo Lubie Ostroteka
UKS Clan
Daniel

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
89
40

41
42

43
44

45
46

47
48
49
50

51

M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M60-69
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
K20-29
K30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M60-69
M40-49
K30-39
M50-59
M30-39
K40-49
M30-39
M20-29
K30-39
M40-49
M30-39
K30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
K40-49
M30-39
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Time2go.pl
533 502 002
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10
8
9

10

a1 W

00:48:51
00:49:04
00:49:15
00:49:27
00:49:50
00:51:00
00:51:30
00:51:40
00:52:00
00:52:04
00:53:10
00:53:12
00:53:17
00:53:27
00:53:48
00:53:49
00:54:01
00:54:05
00:54:16
00:54:37
00:55:47
00:55:47
00:57:01
00:57:02
00:57:18
00:57:22
00:57:28
00:58:02
00:58:11
00:58:16
00:58:41

00:48:51
00:49.02
00:49:12
00:49:.22
00:49:49
00:50:56
00:51:29
00:57:34
00:51:58
00:52:02
00:53:05
00:53:09
00:53:11
00:53:27
00:53:42
00:53:48
00:53:56
00:54.01
00:54:13
00:54.30
00:55:43
00:55:42
00:56:59
00.56:.56
00:57:18
00:57:21
00:57:21
00:57:54
00:58:07
00:58:14
00:58:38



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Artur
Martyna
Szymon
Mirostaw
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Grzegorz

Monika
Marek
Marcin
Barbara
Ewa
Urszula
Sylwester
Robert
Joanna
Piotr
Dorota
Michat
Marcin
Marek
Magdalena
Marcin
Agata
Magdalena
Roman
Oliwia

Gosia

Ryszard

Nasiadka
Zysk
Sendrowski
Stachacz
Wisniewski
Bozomanski
Korsak
Chrzanowska
Suchcicki
Jarosinski
Kaczynska
tukowska
Sokotowska
Maciak
Biedka
Scibek
Goctowski
Nadwodna-Piersa
Grzyb
Branski
Piedziak
Prosinska
Gotas
Nadwodna-Stachacz
Szostkowska
Leszczynski
Wodkiewicz
Mierzejewska
Ropiak

245
272
256
258
285
205
226
210
261
222
224
235
257
236
202
263
217
243
220
281
250
251
219
244
262
291
290
289
278
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Olszewo-Borki
Myszyniec
tawy
Ostroteka
Ostroteka
Ostroteka
Ostroteka
Rzekunh
Jasienica
Ostroteka
Lelis
Ostroteka
Ostréw Mazowiecka
Ostroteka
Ostroteka
Szczytno
Rzekun
Ostroteka
Rzekun
Ostroteka
Ostréow Mazowiecka
Ostroleka
Minsk Mazowiecki
Ostroteka
Rzaniec

Ostroteka
Dzbenin
Kurpie - Myszyniec

Rzekun — 05.05.2024

N
MKL Myszyniec

Starglass Team Ostroteka

UKS Clan
UKS CLAN OSTROLEKA

Roch Jasienica

RUN CREW OSTROLEKA
RUN CREW OSTROLEKA

Starglass Team Ostroteka
RUN CREW OSTROLEKA

#teamFURIA

Starglass Team

KURPIE MYSZYNIEC

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20
21

52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59

60
61

62
63
64
65

66

67

68

M30-39
K16-19
M20-29
M50-59
M20-29
M50-59
M40-49
K40-49
M40-49
M40-49
K40-49
K50-59
K20-29
M40-49
M50-59
K40-49
M30-39
K60-69
M50-59
M30-39
M50-59
K30-39
M40-49
K50-59
K30-39
M70+
K16-19
K16-19
M70+
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Time2go.pl
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00:59:19
00:59:30
00:59:39
00:59:55
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01

:00:20
:01:33
:01:45
:02:09
:03:17
:04:38
:04:53
:05:24
:05:36
:05:37
:05:48
:05:48
:06:16
:08:22
:08:40
10:56
11:05
11:22
11:38
11:39
12:48
13:29
15:45
15:47
:21:26

00:59:12
00:59:.23
00:59:32
00:59:47
01:00:12
01:01:28
01:01:39
01:02:04
01:03:12
01:04.32
01:04.52
01:05:18
01:05:33
01:05:33
01:05:45
01:05:45
01:06:08
01:08:17
01:08:36
01:10:53
01:11.01
01:11.21
01:11:32
01:11:.32
01:12:45
01:13.22
01:15:38
01:15:39
01:21:17



